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2103540
2002115
1493484
1624971
1122705
1286293
1845269
1911266
1207617
2337745
1915236
1332950
1401040
2029591
2400283
2004224

1999384
1689114
1583255
2224216
2006370
2639662
0295750
1759795
2427664

A & L Pty Limited

A-Change Technology Co., Limited

AIMHIGH INDUSTRIAL INVESTING CO., LIMITED
AL MADHAGI CO., LIMITED

AL-ETHA GENERAL TRADING LIMITED
ALIKE (HK) GARMENT LIMITED

ALLY SOLUTION LIMITED

AMAA PROPERTY LIMITED

ASCEND ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
ATTRING LIMITED

AUSPICIOUS OMEN HONG KONG LIMITED
Aentib Group Limited

Ah Mei Facility (HK) Limited

Alliance Ever Inspiring Co., Limited
BAOLEIXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

BEIING YIZHENG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

BELALP LIMITED

BENEFIT SUCCESS LIMITED

BEST LIGHT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
BEVIS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
BUYI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
CANADIAN TIRE CORPT LIMITED

CERTAIN WEALTH LIMITED

CHARLES RIVER ADVISORS LIMITED
CHEMWAY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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0875271
2045473
1559086
1655682

2162630
2511699

2430136

2051773
2323141
2287855
2456750
1949999

1940967
1747060
2619140
1475076
1470597
2055684
2637097
1672416

2610454
2286803
0587054
1540812
1838574
1933311
1280529
0888493
1725368
1475537

CHEN HUI TOURS COMPANY LIMITED

CHENWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHEUNG SHING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

CHINA (HK) SANHE INT'L BUSINESS LIMITED

CHINA ANCIENT CERAMIC (HK) AUCTION HOUSE LIMITED

CHINA CAUSEWAY BAY INT'L SHOPPING PLAZA GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA CULTURE TOURISM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA EARN INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA FANCY (HK) RESOURCES LIMITED
CHINA HAI YANG BEI CI CO., LIMITED
CHINA WANKAI GROUP LIMITED

CHINA XIAOKAOGUAN CATERING INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHU HONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHZZ ELECTRIC LIMITED

CLEANUP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
COMPUPACK ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CTW TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Charad Jewellery Co. Limited

ChenZhou Xu Sheng Technology Limited

China Newstar Energy Co., Limited

Commodity Import Export Trade Co., Limited

DAICHUNG FOOD TRADING LIMITED

DELTA KING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DEX TRADE LIMITED

DOMMAR HONG KONG LIMITED

DUOLIAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Diefenthal Asia Limited

EAGRO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

ELAJTEL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

ENRICH POWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (HONGKONG)
LIMITED
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1095438
2023478
0671007
2274236
2553028
1715529
0525303
1175048
0613242
2036261
2122142
2442792
1914674
1741296
1041332
1815378

1921974

2413913
2625621
2296834
0575655
2213167
1513555
2153082
2487396
2456459
1730526
1837285
2101676
1422383
2213773
2370164

EURASIA CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

EVER STEP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
EXCEED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

F & B Gouderak Company Limited

FAIR BENEFIT CAPITAL LIMITED

FAITH LINK SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

FAR EAST MANAGEMENT & TRADING LIMITED
FEMME WORLD LIMITED

FINANCIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FINORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED

FIT RANGE LIMITED

FOREMOST (SHANDONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE CONSULTING LIMITED

FORWAY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
FOXCONN INVESTMENT LIMITED

FRANCE JINTAIFA (HK) INT'L LIMITED

FRANCE OUSILANDI CHATEAU SHARE LIMITED

FRANCE XISHIDE WINE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
FULLYWIN CENTURY LIMITED

GALAXY KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GERMAN FASHION TRADING CENTRE LIMITED
GLORY ONE TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN FLY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
GOLDEN PHOENIX GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN ROAD GROUP (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
GOOCHA ZONKUA COMPANY LIMITED

GOODAY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GRAND SMART INC LIMITED

GRANDFIELD INCORPORATION LIMITED
GREENTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN HAOJIAJING CERAMIC LIMITED

Global TongMao Development Company Limited
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2129265
1566395
1581757
1681357

1466136
2016689

1363058
2142160
2569304
2297434
1761446
1734918

2179009

1712969
2591553
2578071
2509852
1496171
0966142
2374423
1100396
2328355
2030612

1416597
1191699
2058808
1668334
2298137
1096684
0901846

Glory Stone Development Co., Limited

H.K YUIIA IMP.&EXP. CO., LIMITED

HAITONG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HAPPY STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP LIMITED

HK DONGNIPAI GROUP FASHION LIMITED
HK H&H WORLD LIMITED

HK HDRBIEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK HUIDA BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED

HK LAND BUILDING MATERIAL LIMITED

HK LONG TAO TRADE LIMITED

HK LONGYUE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK LUBIYA INT'L GROUP DEVELOP CO., LIMITED

HK MACCIGAR TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK P.C.S. CENTRE LIMITED

HK RONA GROUP LIMITED

HK VAN CALISTO JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK XINHONGLONG DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HKMG TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HOI HING INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HOLLY CAPITAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

HOM HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOME TREND INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BOYA HUIMEI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BRIGHT SEA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HONG KONG JU SHEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG KALYRA INT'L CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LIANYT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG QINGMI GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SPEED COURSING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TOPSHINE REFRIGERATION CO., LIMITED
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1429763
1940522
1934672
1488350
2443325

2150322
2461225
1113339
2635045
2445950
1500217
2143168
2635047
1539128

2441137
2142408
2080495

2621867
2635046
2469634
2194283

1018441
0998398
2169827

0930948
2430080
2095151

2475858

2573690
2410420

HONG KONG WEALTHY FORCE LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHENXUE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ARDME DRESS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG COSMOS TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DARUNFA INTERNATIONAL SUPERMARKET
CHAIN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DERIVATIVE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG DEYAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUNYAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGIT BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGYUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG JIEYA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG JM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MEIHENG TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG POWELL INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN WEI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANG SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WU XING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIANG NUO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YASI TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG YINGKE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG YUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HOO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HUA YU LIMITED

HUAQI WRIGLEY SANITARY WARE (USA) INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HUGO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Harvest Cartelya International Company Limited

Hk Rhein DS Int'l trading Limited

Hong Kong Comma Productions Limited

Hong Kong F. R. Mining Share Company Limited

Hong Kong Hui Xin International Investment Limited
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2444411
2611684
2434834
1843132

2436073
2082497
2582679
2562534

2252023
1823031
2599559
2456537
1254110
2013773
1037402
2322227
2209925
1217207
2306105

2298537
1294193
1187585
2648120
2507799
0665361
1660589
2028794
2446622
1859737
2152417
0446959
1940850

Hong Kong Japanese Sake Association Limited
Hong Kong LELANZ International Cosmetics Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yu Yao Trading Co., Limited

HongKong WanYi Interior Design & Consultant Co., Limited

Hongfu International Trading (HK) Co., Limited
Hongkong Ipartner Optical Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong P.F Trade Co., Limited

INFINITE CREATIVITY DECORATION LIMITED

J&B ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
J&J INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

ID Home Services Limited

JEUT MARITIME CO., LIMITED

JIN LONG LIMITED

JRD (HK) Co., Limited

JUMBO PROCESS LIMITED

K & LJEWELRY CO., LIMITED

KA GARMENT LIMITED

KAIPING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KANGBAIJIN LOSE WEIGHT HEALTH INTERNATIONAL
CHAINS GROUP LIMITED

KASEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KTLINK HK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KWAN IN LIMITED

Kunpeng Financial (Hong Kong) Limited

L. C. A INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

LAW SOCIETY CLUBHOUSE LIMITED -THE-
LIFECARE HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LIHUA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LINKZON INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
LONGBEST TRADING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LUCKYCHEN MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
LUCKYLAND DEVELOPMENT (GROUPS) LIMITED

Long De Holding Hong Kong Limited
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2244135
0177974
1758720
1227052
1807308
0093256
1349324
2460744
2678232
2594216

2448730
2332907
2185087
1213017
2458107
1740362
2633468
2326798
1224374
1123832
2626796
1386928
1541319
2466784
1696296
0118923
0882425
2456552
2635435
2437027
1545234
2020892
2355539

Lun Kiu Investment and Management Limited
MAGNUM FILMS LIMITED

MAHA (ASIA) LIMITED

MARKET ACCESS PARTNERS LIMITED
MEGA FORCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MEK FAB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MILA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MKK INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
MKitran co., Limited

MO KE PETRIFACTION ENERGY GROUP (GERMANY) CO.,
LIMITED

MOMO FASHION CO., LIMITED

MOST Entertainment Limited

Mebonda International Limited

NEO DERM ADVERTISING AGENCY LIMITED
NEOMAX TRADE LIMITED

NEW THAI FUNG (HK) CO., LIMITED
NUOWAN TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY LIMITED
NUTRI (HK) TRADING LIMITED

Noahs Financial Holdings Co., Limited
OLDTAILOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

One city advisor Limited

PHILIPPINE SURROUND ISLAND FOOD CO., LIMITED
PHOENIXY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
PIH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
POGEL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
POTAN (NOMINEES) LIMITED

POWER PALACE LIMITED

PROSIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Properis Asset Management Company Limited
Purer World Holding Limited

QIAN HE INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED
QIUSHI ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

R&F TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
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1836354
2043563
1686366
1910525
2462675
1757074
2026534
2653712
1085771
1689502
2011231
2007955
0849800
2177936

2015388
2262643
1242495
1955096
2178085
0633670
1817534
1557279
2494456
2618658
1053480
2458118
2262795
2223699
1855348
1354150
1844761
1869283
2029997

RAYTUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REMEMBRANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED

RICE PRESS (HK) LIMITED -THE-

RISHENG (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
ROCSTOC INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
RONGXIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

RSC SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

RUILIAN HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
RUIPU MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

RYANAIR WARD LIMITED

RYU PRODUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Royalty Food Group Company Limited

SANA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTRIC SHARE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SHANGHAI SHUANGLI SHOES INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHARE CORP. LIMITED

SHENGBAO INT'L (UK) INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHENZHEN BMI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHUANGYUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SILICON VENTURE LIMITED

SMART INNOVATIONS LIMITED

STYLECONCEPT LIMITED

SUNNYKOO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUNSHINE SPRINGS GROUP LIMITED

SUNTECH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SUNWAKE LIMITED

Silver Crane Capital Limited

Siyuan Investment Group Limited

South Korean Mei Yan Shi Jia Cosmetic Co., Limited

Style Master (Hongkong) Limited

Sunray Global Technology Company Limited

TAIWAN HONGDING INDUSTRIAL SHARES LIMITED
TANSUN INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
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1308036
2621609
1451977
2439163
1742426
1963041
0523675
2635495

2660575
2636903
1843994
2298015
1906856
1447843
2103681
2218927
2698364

2614261
1447442
0598068
1378892
1943708
1728234
0829445
0575349
2163497
2240280
2121514
1842806

1600291
1642964
1197018

TECHWIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

TENDA 4X4 ACCESSORIES INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
THINK ASTAN ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
TIANBANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

TIMONIER COMPANY LIMITED

TRADABOX LIMITED

TRADE BRAND LIMITED

Take A Leaf Media International Co., Limited

Tanuki (H. K.) Company Limited

Twinkle Creative Limited

UNIFINE CHEMICAL (HK) LIMITED

Unified View Solutions Limited

VALUE LIGHTER (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
VICTORY IN LIMITED

Via Vision International Limited

Vital Health Hongkong Limited

WANWEI BLOCKCHAIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

WASING GAWO IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WELL ALLIANCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WELLSMART FAR EAST LIMITED

WILTECH ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
WING (HK) TEXTILE & GARMENT CO., LIMITED
WINS LONG LIMITED

WISE PLUS GROUP LIMITED

WITTIS ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WORLD GREAT INVESTMENT LIMITED

WTCAIS INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
Wisdom Group (Hongkong) International Co., Limited

World Conference On International Brand Co., Limited

XINGYU STORAGE BATTERY CO., LIMITED
YIWU KINGO LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

YONGFANG (HK) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2176683
2474062
2385125
2032974

1577365
1915020
1797351
1558941

YOULAI POWER SUPPLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Yirenwll International Co., Limited
Yu Tin International Limited

ZGMYCP LIMITED

ZHEIIANG ARTSUN ENERGY CO., LIMITED
Zheng Hengsun Enterprise Limited

Zhongkong International Co., Limited
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